Description

NEW 2025 Chaparral 23 Surf

$117,555

ILLINOIS BOATERS CALL OR TEXT 815.347.1130 WISCONSIN
BOATERS CALL 262.394.5730 CALL FOR YOUR BEST DEAL.
MIDWESTS NUMBER 1 CHAPARRAL DEALER WITH EVERY
MODEL IN STOCK AND ON DISPLAY FROM 19' TO 31'

CHAPARRAL SHOWCASE IS LOCATED AT MUNSON SKIWATER

TOWER MARINA ON THE WATER AT THE MCHENRY RIVER
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GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

Chaparral
2025

23 Surf
23 Surf
CP25009
Black
NEW

Website: https://munsonski.com
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